

SHARE YOUR FEEDBACK ON THE BRIGHTMOOR AREA FRAMEWORK PLAN DRAFT REPORT

The DRAFT Report for the Brightmoor Area Framework Plan is now available for the community to review and share any feedback, comments, or concerns.

The Brightmoor Area Framework Plan Website is the best place to find all information regarding the plan, including:

- Overview and Boundaries
- Community Meeting Presentations
- Community Meeting Feedback
- Framework Plan Draft and Review form

To stay up to date on all things Brightmoor Area Framework Plan, be sure to scroll to the bottom of the website and SIGN UP for Newsletters regarding the plan. Once you input your email address and you are redirected to the new webpage, look under the "Planning and Development" section and select "Brightmoor Area Framework Plan."

Visit our website: Detroitmi.gov/Brightmoor



DOWNLOAD DRAFT PLAN HERE

https://we.tl/t-tW9MkZpibm



SHARE FEEDBACK HERE Deadline: February 28, 2025

tinyurl.com/DraftBrightmoorReport

detroitmi.gov/brightmoor

@DETROIT_PDD